
REGION 1  (SEMI-STATE 1) HEAD COACH: EMAIL: NUMBER: SECT#: CLASSIFICATION:

Apollo Courtney Johns courtney.johns@daviess.kyschools.us 270-485-2059 1 Big School

Caldwell County Jason Walls jason.walls@caldwell.kyschools.us 270-601-0556 1 Small School

Calloway County Chris McWherter mac00135@yahoo.com 270-210-5678 1 Small School

Christian County Dee Leavell dleavell053@gmail.com 270-305-1169 1 Big School

Daviess County Curtis Martinson curtis.martinson@daviess.kyschools.us 270-316-7670 1 Big School

Fort Campbell Anthony Shingler coachshingler@gmail.com 931-980-1583 1 Small School

Henderson County Jermaine Pointer hpd63@hotmail.com 270-454-9276 1 Big School

Hopkinsville Scott Seaman scott.seaman@christian.kyschools.us 615-498-0054 1 Big School

McCracken County Zach Self zachary.self@mccracken.kyschools.us 941-806-7013 1 Big School

Owensboro Austin Cook austin.cook@kwc.edu 502-409-1346 1 Big School

Owensboro Catholic Charles Pride catholic.wrestle@gmail.com 6 Small School

Paducah Tighman Seth Livingston seth.livingston@paducah.kyschools.us 309-261-0625 1 Small School

Trigg County Ralph Stevens r.stevens155@yahoo.com 270-350-3394 1 Small School

Trinity (Whitesville) Nicholas Hiatt nicholashiatt98@gmail.com 6 Small School

Union County Robert Ervin rervin0203@gmail.com 270-997-0203 1 Small School

REGION 2  (SEMI-STATE 1) HEAD COACH: EMAIL: NUMBER: SECT#: CLASSIFICATION:

Bardstown Jason Tilley jason.tilley@bardstown.kyschools.us 502-827-0810 6 Small School

Bethlehem 6 Small School

Central Hardin Larry Robinson larry.robinson@hardin.kyschools.us 270-307-4572 4 Big School

Fort Knox Edwin Reynolds 6 Small School

Greenwood Thomas Carta wcwrestling.bg@gmail.com 270-253-2554 1 Big School

Hart County Eric Scott 6 Small School

John Hardin Teddy Darnall teddydarnall@yahoo.com 931-217-0674 6 Small School

LaRue County Eric Burrell eric.burrell@larue.kyschools.us 270-734-1613 6 Small School

Meade County Jarvis Cullen jarvisnky@twc.com 502-443-2283 5 Big School

Nelson County Josh Conder josh.conder@nelson.kyschools.us 502-507-2422 6 Small School

North Hardin John Warner teamwarner2012@gmail.com 270-317-0900 4 Big School

Ohio County Adam Lynch lynchadam@myocu.oak.edu 270-274-6262 1 Big School

South Warren Thomas Carta wcwrestling.bg@gmail.com 270-253-2554 1 Big School

Thomas Nelson Josh Burton joshrufusburton@gmail.com 859-338-9650 6 Small School

Warren Central Thomas Carta wcwrestling.bg@gmail.com 270-253-2554 1 Small School

Warren East Thomas Carta wcwrestling.bg@gmail.com 270-253-2554 1 Small School
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REGION 3  (SEMI-STATE 1) HEAD COACH: EMAIL: NUMBER: SECT#: CLASSIFICATION:

Bullitt Central Nick Ackley ackley2020@hotmail.com 502-294-3809 5 Big School

Bullitt East Tom Wells twells1@ford.com 502-381-8552 5 Big School

Central Charles Smith cianno4@yahoo.com 502-819-7978 6 Big School

DeSales Greg Miller glmiller1976@yahoo.com 502-664-0219 5 Small School

Doss Kristopher Blausey kristopher.blausey@jefferson.kyschools.us 614-732-2928 5 Small School

DuPont Manual Dwayne Payne dwayne.payne@jefferson.kyschools.us 502-262-7825 6 Big School

Fairdale Joe Jarvis jarvis8381@yahoo.com 502-416-7914 5 Big School

Iroquois George Nichols george.nichols@jefferson.kyschools.us 502-376-2447 5 Big School

Male Thomas Noe jeremy.noe@jefferson.kyschools.us 502-601-2177 6 Big School

North Bullitt Mary Lambert mary.lambert2@bullitt.kyschools.us 502-727-9054 5 Big School

Pleasure Ridge Park Richard Roth richard@smw110training.com 5 Big School

Shawnee James Harrington harrington42@gmail.com 502-999-2858 5 Small School

St. Xavier Efren Quirino equirino@saintx.com 502-500-4012 6 Big School

Trinity (Louisville) Patrick Fleming fleming@trinityrocks.com 812-786-5667 6 Big School

Valley Bryan Elder bryan@burningbabylon.net 502-599-9141 5 Small School

Western Sam Roberts samuel.roberts@jefferson.kyschools.us 859-447-0827 5 Small School

REGION 4  (SEMI-STATE 1) HEAD COACH: EMAIL: NUMBER: SECT#: CLASSIFICATION:

Anderson County Jerry Nance jerry.nance@anderson.kyschools.us 704-450-1805 4 Big School

Atherton Richard Condon III athertonwrestling@gmail.com 502-533-0823 6 Big School

Ballard Ronald Simmons ronald.simmons@jefferson.kyschools.us 6 Big School

Fern Creek Kohl Dodd kohl.dodd@jefferson.kyschools.us 502-836-9342 5 Big School

Franklin County JJ Townsend mauigreatwhites@yahoo.com 859-707-6480 5 Small School

Moore Mike Thomas mike.thomas@jefferson.kyschools.us 502-751-3978 6 Big School

North Oldham Brent Sevenish brentsevenish77@gmail.com 502-991-2684 4 Big School

Oldham County Aaron Riordan aaron.riordan@oldham.kyschools.us 502-649-6542 4 Big School

Seneca Bryan Clemmons bryan.clemmons@jefferson.kyschools.us 6 Big School

South Oldham Tony Zeppa tonyzeppa1@gmail.com 502-523-9509 4 Big School

Southern Paul Crawley paulbrian12@yahoo.com 502-601-1336 5 Big School

Spencer County Jeremy Gardner jeremy.gardner@spencer.kyschools.us 502-803-6423 5 Small School

Waggener Darius lewis darius.lewisramsey@gmail.com 5 Small School

Woodford County Coty Lewis cotylewis14@gmail.com 859-991-7664 4 Big School
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REGION 5  (SEMI-STATE 2) HEAD COACH: EMAIL: NUMBER: SECT#: CLASSIFICATION:

Boone County Joe Gormally joseph.gormally@boone.kyschools.us 513-383-4669 2 Big School

Campbell County Mike Bankemper mikebankemper@gmail.com 859-992-3807 2 Big School

Conner Zack Fisher zack.fisher@boone.kyschools.us 859-609-7179 2 Big School

Cooper Mike Flaherty cooperjags@aol.com 859-802-3628 2 Big School

Covington Catholic Joe Hunt joehunt@fuse.net 859-630-7735 2 Small School

Dixie Heights Sam Steele samuelsteele4@gmail.com 859-640-8448 2 Big School

Highlands John Hazeres johnhazeres@yahoo.com 859-242-0365 2 Big School

Newport

Ryle Tim Ruschell timothy.ruschell@boone.kyschools.us 859-760-4977 2 Big School

Scott Dustin Brown dustin.brown@kenton.kyschools.us 859-803-1939 2 Small School

Simon Kenton Jarrod  Peebles jarrod.peebles1985@gmail.com 859-468-8555 2 Big School

Walton-Verona John Roth jaroth@twc.com 859-907-3387 2 Small School

REGION 6  (SEMI-STATE 2) HEAD COACH: EMAIL: NUMBER: SECT#: CLASSIFICATION:

Bourbon County Terrell Roberts roberts.terrell1@gmail.com 859-377-1744 2 Small School

Bryan Station James Taylor james.taylor2@fayette.kyschools.us 859-536-8289 3 Big School

East Jessamine John Hazlett II john.hazlett@jessamine.kyschools.us 859-559-8771 4 Big School

Frederick Douglass Ed Towle wtscoach@gmail.com 859-806-2722 3 Big School

George Rogers Clark Ethan Miller ethanmiller133@gmail.com 859-229-9131 3 Big School

Grant County Darren Spahr dspahr@dspahr.com 859-242-3730 2 Big School

Great Crossing Sam Murdock smurdock@lexingtonpolice.ky.gov 859-229-5314 2 Big School

Harrison County Josh Ashbrook josh.ashbrook@harrison.kyschools.us 859-588-1212 2 Small School

Henry Clay Andy Critchfield andy.critchfield@fayette.kyschools.us 859-327-1504 3 Big School

Lafayette William Green wgreen57@msn.com 859-492-6157 3 Big School

Paul Laurence Dunbar Kevin Case kcase0126@yahoo.com 859-753-0590 3 Big School

Sayre William Green wgreen57@msn.com 859-492-6157 4 Small School

Scott County Kirk Theurer kirktheurer@yahoo.com 502-642-7559 2 Big School

Tates Creek Scotty Teater coachteater@yahoo.com 859-797-2105 3 Big School

West Jessamine John Hazlett II john.hazlett@jessamine.kyschools.us 859-559-8771 4 Big School
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REGION 7  (SEMI-STATE 2) HEAD COACH: EMAIL: NUMBER: SECT#: CLASSIFICATION:

Barbourville Hunter Luttrell 812hpd@gmail.com 606-909-2082 4 Small School

Bell County Ovie Canady ovie.canady@bell.kyschools.us 606-767-2828 4 Small School

Boyle County Seth Lucas seth.lucas@boyle.kyschools.us 330-268-2251 4 Small School

Danville Austin Whittington austin.whittington@danville.kyschools.us 859-285-0795 4 Small School

Green County Alex Taylor alex.taylor@green.kyschools.us 270-299-6826 6 Small School

Harlan County Daniel Dennis themasterstouch22@outlook.com 615-788-0990 3 Big School

Knox Central Hunter Luttrell 812hpd@gmail.com 606-909-2082 4 Small School

Madison Central Chad Fyffe chad.fyffe@madison.kyschools.us 502-395-1038 3 Big School

Madison Southern Brian Bertrand bbertrand71@hotmail.com 859-248-1547 3 Big School

McCreary Central Gary Parriman coachparriman8@yahoo.com 606-310-4145 4 Small School

Somerset Mondell Hunter mhunter@ttna.com 606-425-7585 4 Small School

Taylor County Spencer Adams spencer.b.adams@gmail.com 740-341-4002 6 Small School

Wayne County Danny Upchurch danny.upchurch@wayne.kyschools.us 606-307-4366 4 Small School

Whitley County Brandon Lawson brandon.lawson@whitley.kyschools.us 606-304-2229 4 Small School

REGION 8  (SEMI-STATE 2) HEAD COACH: EMAIL: NUMBER: SECT#: CLASSIFICATION:

Ashland Blazer Butch Scarberry butchscarberry69@gmail.com 606-615-3744 3 Small School

Belfry Gary Runyon tjrunyon555@gmail.com 606-331-1432 3 Small School

Boyd County Clayton McClelland clayton.mcclelland@boyd.kyschools.us 606-694-6829 3 Small School

Greenup County Tim Stephenson tj_stephenson@yahoo.com 606-371-2679 3 Small School

Hazard Rex Frohnapfel rpm5@yahoo.com 606-438-6654 3 Small School

Johnson Central 3 Big School

Letcher County Central William Gross williamg4489@gmail.com 606-633-2423 4 Small School

Martin County Josh Muncy josh.muncy@martin.kyschools.us 606-626-6523 3 Small School

Mason County Corey Arthur 2 Small School

Montgomery County Philip Dettwiller philip.dettwiller@montgomery.kyschools.us 859-494-0453 3 Big School

Perry County Central Shane Hurley dontjusttalk@gmail.com 4 Small School

Phelps Shellae Wagner-Hunt shellae.wagner@pike.kyschools.us 3 Small School

Pike County Central John Varney john.varney@pike.kyschools.us 3 Small School

Pikeville Jody Holland dutch226@outlook.com 606-434-7310 3 Small School

Prestonsburg James Bryant jamesbryant197955@gmail.com 606-471-2169 3 Small School

West Carter Michael Skinner m.skinner04@yahoo.com 606-356-2989 3 Small School
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